Position

Division Director

Attorney Mediator-Cts-U
Deputy Court Manager-U
Senior Management Analyst-

Cts
Deputy Court Manager-U

Other Positions Held

Superior Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Department

Civil/Small Claims
Admin

Civil/Small Claims
Admin

Civil/Small Claims
Admin

Civil/Small Claims
Admin

Civil/Small Claims
Admin

Total Wages

$138,939

$131,136

$99,805

$92,675

$58,165

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$56,496

$37,294

$42,885

$17,897

$23,321



