Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Division Director		Santa Clara County Superior Court	Civil/Small Claims Admin	\$138,939	\$56,496
Attorney Mediator-Cts-U		Santa Clara County Superior Court	Civil/Small Claims Admin	\$131,136	\$37,294
Deputy Court Manager-U		Santa Clara County Superior Court	Civil/Small Claims Admin	\$99,805	\$42,885
Senior Management Analyst- Cts		Santa Clara County Superior Court	Civil/Small Claims Admin	\$92,675	\$17,897
Deputy Court Manager-U		Santa Clara County Superior Court	Civil/Small Claims Admin	\$58,165	\$23,321